Flexsteel Style## >

1427-19

Factory Stylett -

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture Part Description Supplier Part# Model Number Spec Flexsteel Part#
LWHO26HRM
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030451 WHO026 Manual W156xL338mm
3000029399
Extension Cord 01.58.02073 355# 29V-2A-L1500mm 13274323
3000024646
Di ter 50 x Di ter 59 L3279219
Plastic Leg 01.55.08064 n/a lameter 5B x Dlameter
x H40mm 3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 n/a Connector Bracket & L3272819
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 Bolts: 6x20mm 3000024642
B
?ck/Seat KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand 732 n/a n/a n/a
3000019107

72




Back/Seat
Cut&sew in York Navy
732-40

n/a

n/a

n/a

KUC&S
3000019107




Flexsteel Style## >

1427-23

Factory Stylett -

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture Part Description Supplier Part# Model Number Spec Flexsteel Part#
LWHO26HRM
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030451 WHO026 Manual W156xL338mm
3000029399
Di ter 50 x Di ter 59 L3279219
Plastic Leg 01.55.08064 n/a lameter 5B x Dlameter
x H40mm 3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 n/a Connector Bracket & L3272819
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 Bolts: 6x20mm 3000024642
Back
ack/Seat KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand 732 n/a n/a n/a
3000019107
72
B
ac!</Seat KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Navy n/a n/a n/a
3000019107

732-40




Flexsteel Style# -

1427-50PH

Factory Style#t -

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture

Part Description

Supplier Part#

Model Number

Spec

Flexsteel Part#

Transformer 01.58.020023 KDDY0OSF 29V-2A-L2500mm L1427TRNS
o 3000029400

Power Switch 01.58.07054 KDH032-302 Switch Input 29V 13271259
o P 3000024639
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030447 WH026-5 W465mm LWHO265HRM
o 3000029401

Seat Mechanism 02.20.0110018 18632-2 n/a LL863228M
o 3000029402

11427508R

Bottom Steel Rail 01.51.041174 N/A H20 X W45 x L602mm

3000029403




LKDPT007100

Seat Motor 01.58.05077 KDPT007-100 n/a
3000029404
L3274150
Headrest Motor 01.58.05222 KDPT010-101 124-110-800N
3000024644
02.02.011074-R
Wood Legs w/Bolts,
01.50.01073 Bolts: 8x50mm L1427LGKT
Washers, n/a
. . 01.50.05008 Washers: 8mm 3000029405
white glides
01.55.03023
Di ter 50 x Di ter 59 L3279219
Plastic Legs w/Bolts 01.55.08064 n/a lameter S X Diameter 53 x
H40mm 3000019270
Back/A
ac /.rm/Seat KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand n/a n/a n/a 3000019107
732-72
Back/A Seat
Cut&as(;vc i;r?c/)rEaNav n/a n/a n/a KUC&S
Y 3000019107

732-40




Flexsteel Style# -

1427-57PH

Factory Style# ->

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture

Part Description

Supplier Part#

Model Number

Spec

Flexsteel Part#

Transformer 01.58.020023 KDDYOOS8F 29V-2A-L2500mm L1427TRNS
3000029400
L3271259
Power Switch 01.58.07054 KDHO032-302 Switch input 29V
3000024639
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030451 WH026-11 W660mm 13271623
3000024641
LL863210BM
Seat Mechanism 02.20.0110017 L8632-10 n/a
3000029406
L142757BR
Bottom Steel Rail 01.51.041175 N/A H20xW45xL803mm

3000029407




LKDPT007100

Seat Motor 01.58.05077 KDPT007-100 n/a
3000029404
L3274150
Headrest Motor 01.58.05222 KDPT010-101 124-110-800N
3000024644
Extension Cord 01.58.02078 364# 29V-2A-L1100mm 13274357
3000024647
02.02.011074-R
W L Bol
ood Legs w/Bolts, 01.50.01073 Bolts: 8x50mm L1427LGKT
Washers, n/a
White Glides 01.50.05008 Washers: 8mm 3000029405
01.55.03023
Di ter 50 x Di ter 59 L3279219
Plastic Legs w/Bolts 01.55.08064 n/na lameter U x Diameter
x H40mm 3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 L3272819
] n/a Bolts: 6x20mm
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 3000024642




Back/Arm/Seat

KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand n/a n/a n/a
732-72 3000019107
Back/A Seat
Cut&i(;v\// ir:n\:érEaNav n/a n/a n/a KUC&S
y 3000019107

732-40




Flexsteel Style# -

1427-58PH

Factory Style# ->

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture

Part Description

Supplier Part#

Model Number

Spec

Flexsteel Part#

Transformer 01.58.020023 KDDYOOS8F 29V-2A-L2500mm L1427TRNS
3000029400
L3271259
Power Switch 01.58.07054 KDHO032-302 Switch input 29V
3000024639
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030451 WH026-11 W660mm 13271623
3000024641
LL863210BM
Seat Mechanism 02.20.0110017 L8632-10 n/a
3000029406
L142757BR
Bottom Steel Rail 01.51.041175 N/A H20xW45xL803mm

3000029407




LKDPT007100

Seat Motor 01.58.05077 KDPT007-100 n/a
3000029404
L3274150
Headrest Motor 01.58.05222 KDPT010-101 124-110-800N
3000024644
Extension Cord 01.58.02078 364# 29V-2A-L1100mm 13274357
3000024647
02.02.011074-R
W L Bol
ood Legs w/Bolts, 01.50.01073 Bolts: 8x50mm L1427LGKT
Washers, n/a
White Glides 01.50.05008 Washers: 8mm 3000029405
01.55.03023
L3279219
Plastic Legs w/Bolts 01.55.08064 n/a $50xhp59xHA0mm
3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 L3272819
] n/a Bolts: 6x20mm
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 3000024642




Back/Arm/Seat

KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand n/a n/a n/a
732-72 3000019107
Back/A Seat
Cut&i(;v\// ir:n\:érEaNav n/a n/a n/a KUC&S
y 3000019107

732-40




Flexsteel Style# -

1427-59PH

Factory Style#t -

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture

Part Description

Supplier Part#

Model Number

Spec

Flexsteel Part#

L3271259
Power Switch 01.58.07054 KDH032-302 Switch input 29V
3000024639
Headrest Mechanism 01.51.030451 WH026-11 We660mm 13271623
3000024641
LL863210BM
Seat Mechanism 02.20.0110017 L8632-10 n/a
3000029406
L142757BR
Bottom Steel Rail 01.51.041175 n/a H20xW45xL803mm
3000029407
LKDPTO07100
Seat Motor 01.58.05077 KDPT007-100 n/a

3000029404




L3274150

Headrest Mot 01.58.05222 KDPT010-101 124-110-800N
eadrest Motor 3000024644
L3274319
Extension Cord 01.58.02072 353# 29V-2A-L1350
xtension Cor mm 3000024645
L3279219
Plastic Legs w/Bolts 01.55.08064 n/a $50xhp59xHA0mm
3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 L3272819
] n/a Bolts: 6x20mm
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 3000024642
B
ack/Arm/Seat KUC&S
Cut&sew in York Sand n/a n/a n/a 3000019107
732-72
Back/A Seat
Cut&z(;vc ir:r%rEaNav n/a n/a n/a KUC&S
Y 3000019107

732-40




Flexsteel Style## >

1427-72

Factory Stylett -

KME.801

Date updated -

12/16/2024

Reference Picture

Part Description

Supplier Part#

Model Number

Spec

Flexsteel Part#

Transformer 01.58.020023 KDDYOO8F 29V-2A-12500mm L1427TRNS
o 3000029400

. L0326762
Y-Splitter Cord 01.58.02050 200# Y-cable 3000019332

Extension Cord 01.58.02073 355# 29V-2A-L1500mm 13274323
o 3000024646

USB/Type C 01.58.110015 P0.11.01.01 5V-2A 18478764
" o S 3000019082

Hinge For Console Lid 01.51.04792 n/a n/a 18283164
: o 3000020480

L184572WLCGR
Wireless Charger 01.58.110060 JLDK.56.01.12 n/a

3000028967




L8288864

Cup Holder 01.52.06014 n/a 90x75mm 3000020486
Hinge for Console 01.52.050029 n/a H2xW55xL65mm L1645CNHNG
8 e 3000029397
Magnet for Console 01.52.05249 n/a H14.5xW24xL95mm L1645SMGNT
8 e ' 3000029398
Diametert 50 x Diameter L3279219
Plastic L 1.55. 4
astic Leg 01.55.0806 n/a 59 x H40mm 3000019270
Brackets/Connector 01.25.12114 n/a Connector Bracket & L3272819
Locker with Bolts 01.50.01151 Bolts: 6x20mm 3000024642
Console Cut&sew in n/a n/a n/a KUC&S
York Sand 732-72 3000019107




Console Cut&sew in
York Navy 732-40

n/a

n/a

n/a

KUC&S
3000019107




